
Management (MGMT) Course Schedule 
Fall 2025 – Summer 2026 

(schedule is tentative and subject to change) 

FALL 2025 

FIRST 8 WEEKS 

BUSN 6520 – Leading Individuals and Teams (hybrid and online) 

MGMT 6000 – Key Concepts and Issues in Sustainable Business  (online) 

MGMT 6360 – Designing Effective Organizations (online) 

MGMT 6821 – Managing for Sustainability (online) 

MGMT 6822 – Business Ethics and Corporate Social Responsibility (online) 

MGMT 6825 – Transformative Leadership in Sustainability (online) 

SECOND 8 WEEKS 

MGMT 6320 – Leading Organizational Change (online) 

BUSN 6710/MGMT 6620 – Strategic Management (hybrid and online) 

MGMT 6803 – Visionary Leadership (online) 

MGMT 6827 – Global Climate Change (online) 

FULL SEMESTER (16 WEEKS)  

MGMT 6100 – Empowering Women in Business (in-person) 

MGMT 6710 – Talent Management (hybrid) 

MGMT 6740 – Compensation and Benefits (online) 
 

SPRING 2026 

FIRST 8 WEEKS 

BUSN 6520 – Leading Individuals and Teams (hybrid and online) 

MGMT 6000 – Key Concepts and Issues in Sustainable Business (online) 

MGMT 6320 – Leading Organizational Change (online) 

MGMT 6360 – Designing Effective Organizations (online) 

MGMT 6730 – Performance Management (online) 

MGMT 6821 – Managing for Sustainability (online) 

MGMT 6822 – Business Ethics and Corporate Social Responsibility (online) 

MGMT 6825 – Transformative Leadership in Sustainability (online) 

SECOND 8 WEEKS 

MGMT 6380 – Managing People for Competitive Advantage (online) 

BUSN 6710/MGMT 6620 – Strategic Management (hybrid and online) 

MGMT 6803 – Visionary Leadership (online) 

MGMT 6804 – Negotiation and Conflict Management (online) 

MGMT 6826 - Environmental Sustainability and Stewardship (online) 

MGMT 6827 – Global Climate Change 



FULL SEMESTER (16 WEEKS) 

MGMT 6100 – Empowering Women in Business (in-person) 

MGMT 6720 – Training (hybrid) 
 

SUMMER 2026 

BUSN 6520 – Leading Individuals and Teams (online) 

MGMT 6000 - Key Concepts and Issues in Sustainable Business (online) 

MGMT 6380 – Managing People for Competitive Advantage (online) 

BUSN 6710/MGMT 6620 – Strategic Management (online) 

MGMT 6803 – Visionary Leadership (online) 

MGMT 6827 – Global Climate Change (online) 

 

 

 


